

Sr. No. 118

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 886/2021

Pooja Pathania and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs**

UT of J&K and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List before the appropriate Bench in terms of office noting dated  
30.12.2021.

Jammu  
18.02.2022  
Neha

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

